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17. Damiani, Ernest.; Frati, Fulvio.; Rebeccani, Davide. (2006): The
Open Source Virtual Lab : A Case Study. Retrived, November10, 2006,

from: http://www.elab.usilu.net/FOSL ET06/proceedings/01_damiani.pdf

kkkkkkk

Yh4 |



http://www.elab.usilu.net/FOSLET06/proceedings/01_damiani.pdf
http://www.pdffactory.com

(it il g s 5301 2 s o oot 3 rdome 2o 220 g ))
ok S 2 oy Olaat 53 (il 5y (S y 1 gt B! / Balaw
wtayg ASLES g Al e g eSile p Ll puaidl @le g
(O Mg eMs) ([ obitew) ([ 8oty o ) : 3t ot 2 1 ¥ i
501 10gs 7 9l (S 31 lgie (e Sl e e sl (o e
o w1

il

Joall g

.“ |

ety Olgie

9 ASIN | i 5
usalal /ailgl

2 o L8 (ool

Y Lol

(Yl y on Ol 33 ¢ W yror Gliius ¢ Ml Yo it ) s G yadl Jguttly 3 y0SLE 5201 s

(Y 93100 Cilgiau DS A gatwr (liiau ¢ H¥ 93 00 (i ) zpatlalt 93 GBbes 1 55T M1 2N o
(M1 0r Gl @313 Ay 800 Gliius A YO fiea ) sing pall J9uttls Crleusuolt 5201 o
.(JY_,A\'O' Cif g A (5N 9a¥er Hliisa ¢ )Y gatee J\-‘A-w) adladt Jgs gﬁl.&v Ol §adt at 220 Aqud
@Al Jooms Hhiall byl B il 5 (g ¢ (Sakall syt Ca ST Alalts o0 Ot 518 Aoy

ke /3. 1) Aot 5 03 il y tuls (G 9aiul Jl 1y i W gmg 9 5 il Coliint 521 o 3ukac
s Ot T By 0 50— Aoty o (o g0 B b M it 3 Lo (@ pio Juelow)
SA1620000001070160599940

S WHgamg o g pall s 90y antl S 5 yilie (5 pacal! dciontly Cilsimt 52N o Shibia (ySat
it 68 L gy (5 piaat! eS| Juagd ity Ae( (g yuo Juelow) pale / 3. 1) syl pusd y ool

VAo
Y (g gt (g SSIN s i (e Ol T2 s g Pttt (ot 8 ) g St T
maher sabry21@yahoo.com

A (§3all b2 il yie of bt 2558 (st ¥ (30 FSINN k2l i Al Bl hns gl 0 s
I a2yl @ 5k 9 galild iudl ¢ s il Al ¢ il sl ¢ 8590 Aaulllz (Mot yo yon i (il y g
< Lgis e o 3T (g gl padidl (B (o g paTe gl doamf () 1 juaes LidiSe (lgie e


http://www.pdffactory.com

	00
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



